
VS GE VD JU NE JB FR

geneve / bois-des-freres Organisation
27.01.17 asgt

match romand 10m



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________
1'/'2

Team Cat. Elite
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x

1. VAUD 271 280 284 283 277 277 1'672 31x

WITSCHI'Michael El 93 93 94 94 93 94 561 14x

GRISONI'Cédric El 87 94 93 95 92 97 558 11x

GARCIA'Alvaro El 91 93 97 94 92 86 553 06x

2. NEUCHATEL441 274 279 275 285 269 275 1'657 24x

HUTZLI'Johnny Sen 91 94 95 96 94 92 562 06x

LUCCHINA'Antonio Sen 88 92 90 96 95 94 555 13x

LEUENBERGER'Michael El 95 93 90 93 80 89 540 05x

3. GENEVE441 271 274 272 274 277 276 1'644 27x

AVENEL'Stéphane Sen 94 91 92 91 95 93 556 09x

VALENTINI'Patrick Vet 89 90 91 90 94 92 546 08x

FEIGENWINTER'Bernard Sen 88 93 89 93 88 91 542 10x

4. VALAIS''1 275 269 273 278 274 1'639 28x

BALET'Marie2Claude Sen 91 91 92 94 92 94 554 10x

BALET'Bertrand Sen 92 90 91 95 91 88 547 06x

GRANGE'Laurent Sen 92 88 90 89 91 88 538 12x

5. FRIBOURG 277 276 273 264 271 273 1'634 29x

GRANGIER'Samuel El 92 92 92 91 93 93 553 13x

BUCHS'Rachel El 94 93 94 87 91 92 551 09x

RIME'Marc Sen 91 91 87 86 87 88 530 07x

6. VALAIS''2 265 267 272 269 271 278 1'622 23x

PAREIRA'Paulo Sen 90 87 92 94 95 91 549 11x

ROH'Tania Sen 87 90 91 87 89 94 538 06x

GRAND'Philippe Sen 88 90 89 88 87 93 535 06x

7. JURA''1 267 268 272 267 272 270 1'616 16x

WIDMER'Gérard Sen 92 88 91 90 90 90 541 06x

MÜLLER'Reto El 88 89 91 90 91 91 540 04x

CHOULAT'Cyril El 87 91 90 87 91 89 535 06x

Match Romand P10m
geneve  /  27.01.18

Rem.



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________
2'/'2

Team Cat. Elite
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

8. NEUCHATEL''2 276 256 268 276 264 267 1'607 22x

BEYELER'Daniel Sen 97 92 92 93 90 92 556 12x

LEUENBERGER'Gilbert Sen 91 86 90 94 89 91 541 08x

WAEFLER'Kevin El 88 78 86 89 85 84 510 02x

9. JURA''2 254 257 256 273 267 266 1'573 13x

BEUCHAT'Arnould Vet 89 84 90 90 89 89 531 04x

HILTBRUNNER'Daniel Sen 84 89 82 92 92 92 531 03x

TSCHUDI'Philippe El 81 84 84 91 86 85 511 06x

10. GENEVE''2 260 253 263 273 259 263 1'571 15x

GIRARDET'Daniel Vet 89 84 90 93 90 87 533 07x

PESSON'Antoine El 88 87 87 92 87 90 531 05x

LUCINI'Jean2Claude Vet 83 82 86 88 82 86 507 03x



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Elite

____________________
1'/'2

Individuel Cat. Elite

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x

1. HUTZLI)Johnny Sen NE 91 94 95 96 94 92 562 06x

2. WITSCHI)Michael El VD 93 93 94 94 93 94 561 14x

3. GRISONI)Cédric El VD 87 94 93 95 92 97 558 11x

4. BEYELER'Daniel Sen NE 97 92 92 93 90 92 556 12x

5. AVENEL'Stéphane Sen GE 94 91 92 91 95 93 556 09x

6. LUCCHINA'Antonio Sen NE 88 92 90 96 95 94 555 13x

7. BALET'Marie6Claude Sen VS 91 91 92 94 92 94 554 10x

8. GRANGIER'Samuel El FR 92 92 92 91 93 93 553 13x

9. GARCIA'Alvaro El VD 91 93 97 94 92 86 553 06x

10. BUCHS'Rachel El FR 94 93 94 87 91 92 551 09x

11. PAREIRA'Paulo Sen VS 90 87 92 94 95 91 549 11x

12. BALET'Bertrand Sen VS 92 90 91 95 91 88 547 06x

13. VALENTINI'Patrick Vet GE 89 90 91 90 94 92 546 08x

14. FEIGENWINTER'Bernard Sen GE 88 93 89 93 88 91 542 10x

15. SOMERS'Christian Vet GE 88 90 96 87 89 92 542 05x

16. LEUENBERGER'Gilbert Sen NE 91 86 90 94 89 91 541 08x

17. WIDMER'Gérard Sen JU 92 88 91 90 90 90 541 06x

18. BISE'Bertrand El FR 87 87 93 88 94 91 540 07x

19. LEUENBERGER'Michael El NE 95 93 90 93 80 89 540 05x

20. MÜLLER'Reto El JU 88 89 91 90 91 91 540 04x

21. GRANGE'Laurent Sen VS 92 88 90 89 91 88 538 12x

22. ROH'Tania Sen VS 87 90 91 87 89 94 538 06x

23. GRAND'Philippe Sen VS 88 90 89 88 87 93 535 06x

24. CHOULAT'Cyril El JU 87 91 90 87 91 89 535 06x

25. GIRARDET'Daniel Vet GE 89 84 90 93 90 87 533 07x

26. PESSON'Antoine El GE 88 87 87 92 87 90 531 05x

27. BEUCHAT'Arnould Vet JU 89 84 90 90 89 89 531 04x

28. HILTBRUNNER'Daniel Sen JU 84 89 82 92 92 92 531 03x

29. RIME'Marc Sen FR 91 91 87 86 87 88 530 07x

Match Romand P10m
geneve /  27.01.18

Rem.



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Elite

____________________
2'/'2

Individuel Cat. Elite

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

30. AESCHLIMANN'Philippe Sen GE 86 79 92 83 88 88 516 05x

31. TSCHUDI'Philippe El JU 81 84 84 91 86 85 511 06x

32. WAEFLER'Kevin El NE 88 78 86 89 85 84 510 02x

33. LUCINI'Jean6Claude Vet GE 83 82 86 88 82 86 507 03x

34. SURMONT'Yannick El JU 85 85 84 80 74 82 490 05x



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
1'/'2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total 10x

1. FRIBOURG''1 269 274 268 270 1'081 18x

PITTET'Cyril U21 91 89 91 91 362 06x

JOYE'Eloie U21 89 93 89 91 362 05x

CONUS'Aubane U17 89 92 88 88 357 07x

2. FRIBOURG''2 272 263 266 269 1'070 15x

SCHEURER'Tifaine U15 93 89 89 90 361 06x

BISE'Nadia U13 92 88 90 90 360 05x

LEIDER'Jean2Philippe U17 87 86 87 89 349 04x

3. GENEVE''1 262 270 272 258 1'062 10x

BAUMGARTNER'Andy U21 90 92 92 86 360 02x

VELITCHKO'Leonid U19 89 92 89 89 359 03x

ELIEZ'Oreste U15 83 86 91 83 343 05x

4. NEUCHATEL''1 269 261 264 256 1'050 12x

LUCCHINA'Damiano U21 87 91 89 89 356 06x

GUYE2BERGERET'Siméon U21 91 88 88 85 352 02x

BLASER'Sacha U19 91 82 87 82 342 04x

5. JURA'BERNOIS''1 250 247 244 255 996 12x

VILARD'Benoît U13 87 77 86 86 336 04x

MATHEZ'Cédric U15 84 85 80 83 332 03x

BURKHARD'Laura U21 79 85 78 86 328 05x

6. NEUCHATEL''2 246 241 252 234 973 06x

RETTENMUND'Joanie U19 87 88 88 80 343 04x

LEHMANN'Cyril U21 81 78 90 85 334 02x

LEHMANN'Eric U17 78 75 74 69 296

7. VAUD 242 252 231 246 971 06x

BUSTINI'Lucas U19 80 91 84 86 341 04x

SIMIK'Martin U21 84 85 76 83 328 02x

MIEHLBRADT'Garis U17 78 76 71 77 302

Match Romand P10m
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Rem.



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
2'/'2

Team Cat. Juniors
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total 10x Rem.

8. GENEVE''2 225 235 232 249 941 05x

ROBERT2CRISOGANNI'Matteo U15 75 83 82 81 321 01x

RAPIN'Emma U21 76 82 77 82 317 04x

ROBERT2CRISOGANNI'Tiziano U13 74 70 73 86 303

9. JURA'BERNOIS''2 239 224 242 234 939 05x

SIEBER'Méline U15 86 80 75 85 326 04x

MOTTET'Théo U15 81 69 86 79 315 01x

WENGER'Lucile U19 72 75 81 70 298



____________________
Match'Romand'P10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
1'/'1

Individuel Cat. Juniors

Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total 10x

1. PITTET'Cyril U21 FR 91 89 91 91 362 06x

2. JOYE'Eloie U21 FR 89 93 89 91 362 05x

3. SCHEURER'Tifaine U15 FR 93 89 89 90 361 06x

4. BISE'Nadia U13 FR 92 88 90 90 360 05x

5. BAUMGARTNER'Andy U21 GE 90 92 92 86 360 02x

6. VELITCHKO'Leonid U19 GE 89 92 89 89 359 03x

7. CONUS'Aubane U17 FR 89 92 88 88 357 07x

8. LUCCHINA'Damiano U21 NE 87 91 89 89 356 06x

9. GUYE6BERGERET'Siméon U21 NE 91 88 88 85 352 02x

10. LEIDER'Jean6Philippe U17 FR 87 86 87 89 349 04x

11. ELIEZ'Oreste U15 GE 83 86 91 83 343 05x

12. RETTENMUND'Joanie U19 NE 87 88 88 80 343 04x

13. BLASER'Sacha U19 NE 91 82 87 82 342 04x

14. BUSTINI'Lucas U19 VD 80 91 84 86 341 04x

15. VILARD'Benoît U13 JB 87 77 86 86 336 04x

16. LEHMANN'Cyril U21 NE 81 78 90 85 334 02x

17. MATHEZ'Cédric U15 JB 84 85 80 83 332 03x

18. BURKHARD'Laura U21 JB 79 85 78 86 328 05x

19. SIMIK'Martin U21 VD 84 85 76 83 328 02x

20. SIEBER'Méline U15 JB 86 80 75 85 326 04x

21. ODIET'Marc U19 JU 85 80 74 82 321 09x

22. ROBERT6CRISOGANNI'Matteo U15 GE 75 83 82 81 321 01x

23. RAPIN'Emma U21 GE 76 82 77 82 317 04x

24. MOTTET'Théo U15 JB 81 69 86 79 315 01x

25. ROBERT6CRISOGANNI'Tiziano U13 GE 74 70 73 86 303

26. MIEHLBRADT'Garis U17 VD 78 76 71 77 302

27. MARKOVIC'Marko U19 GE 74 76 72 79 301

28. TOBLER'Léo U19 JU 76 74 75 74 299 06x

29. TRENTAZ'Loïck U19 GE 78 74 75 72 299

30. WENGER'Lucile U19 JB 72 75 81 70 298

31. LEHMANN'Eric U17 NE 78 75 74 69 296

Match Romand P10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 17-18

Rem.


